
SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

LOFTY OLD FASHIONED                                              13
Elijah Craig Small Batch + Simple Syrup + Orange Bitters

PISTACCHIO MARTINI                                                 15
House made Pistachio Creme + Amaretto + Vanilla
Vodka + Pistachio Sand

SIGNATURE MARGARITA                                            12
Libélula Tequila Blanco + Triple Sec + Fresh Lime + Salt
 (Original, Guava, Strawberry, Pineapple, Passion Fruit)

SWINGER STINGER                                                      14
Tequila Ocho Reposado + Jalapeno + Pineapple +
Passion Fruit + Lime + Electric Daisy Dust

WATERMELON PINK LEMONADE                               13
Effen Cucumber Vodka + Lemon + Watermelon

STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE MARTINI                          12
Cake Infused Vodka + Fresh Strawberry + Bourbon
Cream + Strawberry Liqueur

FRENCH ROAST MARTINI                                            12
French Roast + Coffee Liqueur + Vanilla Vodka +
Bourbon Creme + Cocoa

WATERMELON PALOMA                                             11
Grapefruit Soda + Libélula Tequila Blanco + Watermelon
+ Lime + Tajin

LOVE POTION #9                                                         13
Prosecco + Creme de Framboise + Elderflower + Lemon

SOUR PATCH SPRITZ                                                    12
Prosecco + Kiwi + Fresh Lime + Triple Sec + Sour Sugar
Rim

ROTATING FROZEN COCKTAILS                                       MKT
Ask   your   server   about   our   current   offerings

WINE BY THE GLASS

SCARPETTA PINOT GRIGIO                                         
Friuli Venezia-Giulia, Italy

CHASING LIONS CHARDONNAY                               
Monterrey, California
  

JULES TAYLOR SAUVIGNON BLANC                          
Marlborough, New Zealand
 

CUPCAKE PROSECCO                                                
Veneto, Italy

HEINZ EIFEL ‘SHINE’ RIESLING                                          
Reinhessen, Germany

PIKE ROAD PINOT NOIR                                              
Willamette Valley, Oregon

HAMPTON WATER LANGUEDOC ROSE                     
Languedoc Rousillon, France

THE PRISONER ‘UNSHACKLED’ CAB SAUV                
California
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DRAFT BEER

GOLDFINGER ORIGINAL LAGER                                  
Helles Lager - Downers Grove, IL

BROTHERSHIP BREWING IPA                                         
Rotating IPA - Mokena, IL

GUINESS DRAUGHT                                                       
Dry Irish Stout - Chicago, IL

POLLYANNA SUMMERLY                                              
Raspberry Wheat - Lemont, IL

YUENGLING TRADITIONAL LAGER                               
American Amber - Pottsville, PA

PHASE THREE PIXEL                                                        
New England Style IPA - Lake Zurich, IL

BOTTLES & CANS

MILLER LITE                                                                     
MILLER HIGH LIFE                                                           
COORS LIGHT                                                                
COORS BANQUET                                                         
OLD STYLE                                                                      
HAMMS                                                                          
SCHLITZ                                                                               
STELLA ARTOIS                                                               
PABST BLUE RIBBON                                                       
MICHELOB ULTRA                                                          
MODELO ESPECIAL                                                       
BLUE MOON                                                                   
BELL’S TWO HEARTED                                                    
TWISTED TEA                                                                   
HIGH NOON                                                                  
Watermelon, Black Cherry, Pineapple, Passion Fruit, Lime,
Grapefruit, Peach, Lemon

TEQUILA HIGH NOON                                                   
Lime, Grapefruit

STORMALONG CIDERS LEGENDARY DRY                   

STORMALONG CIDERS FARMSTEAD UNFILTERED       

ALCOHOL FREE

PINK PONY CLUB                                                         
Lyre’s Gin, Raspberry, Lemon

LYRE’S AMALFI SPRITZ                                                   

GO BREWING SUSPENDED IN A SUNBEAM                 
Pilsner - Naperville, IL

GO BREWING SUNSHINE STATE                                   
Tropical IPA - Naperville, IL

5
5
5
5
4
4
4
7
4
5
7
7
7
6
6

6

7
7

7

8

7

7

7

7

12

8

7

7


